

MACC – 403 of 2019

Order No. 18 Dt.11.05.2023,

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time .

OP no. 2 files W/S. No vacate and show cause petition is filed.

Let it be kept with the record.

In view of resolution taken by Local Civil Bar,

dt. 10.05.2023 no. 467, Case is adjourned.

To 25.07.2023 for exparte hearing.