

MACC – 403 of 2019

Order No. 26 Dt. 12.09.2024,

Today is fixed for Show cause petition hearing.
Petitioner files hazira.
Regular P.O. is transferred. Case is adjourned.
To 07.01.2025 for Show cause petition hearing.